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Event 1 Mixed 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Event 3 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Sponsor: Jugo Juice Sponsor: Sun Rype
Name Age Team Seed Time Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Cai, Michael M27 English Bay 18:30.00 1 Lewis, Barry M55 Edmonton Masters 43550
2 Carlsen, Glenn M60 Kisu Masters 18:33.66 2 Craig, Rod M57  Canadian Dolphin 4:45.00
3 Craig, Rod M57  Canadian Dolphin 18:54.00 3 Carlsen, Glenn M60 Kisu Masters 4:50.38
4 Hobbs, Brent M50 Omsc 19:45.00 4 Reid, Jen W34  Victoria Masters 4:52.50
5 Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 20:15.00 5 Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 4:55.00
6 Denefle, Regis M50 English Bay 20:45.00 _ 6 Robinson, Dale M43 Victoria Masters 4:55.00
7 Mackie, Dean B M50 North Shore 21:15.00 7  Garwah, Chris N M48  Kisu Masters 5:00.00
8 Ellis, Sarah W28 English Bay 22:00.00 8 Kalas, Pam W41 Canadian Dolphin 5:05.05
9  Shirriff, Janis W56 U of S Masters 22:30.00 9 Stockstad, Danica W25 Semiahmoo 5:09.00
10  Cooke, Mike M48  Summerland Orca 22:45.00 10  DiPietro, Michael M25 English Bay 5:10.00
11 Strach, Wayne R M62 Edmonton Masters 22:55.00 11  Denefle, Regis M50 English Bay 5:14.00
12 Pipes, Karlyn A W55 Palm Beach Maste-50 23:00.00 12 Stamhuis, Mike M64  Vernon Masters 5:15.00
13 McKee, Scott M57 Salmon Arm Waves 23:00.00 13 Westmacott, Lauren W38 Victoria Masters 5:22.00
14 Versfeld, Hella W67 Vernon Masters 23:55.55 14  Boduel, Nincole W29 English Bay 5:30.00
15  Chase, John M62 Delta Retreads 24:00.00 15  Ellis, Sarah W28 English Bay 5:35.00
16  Oliphant, Lawrie M60 Laurentian 24:00.00 16  Kosmerly, Jack K M50 Omsc 5:38.00
17 Dowling, Mike M70  North Shore 24:40.00 17 Cooke, Mike M48  Summerland Orca 53800
18  Crofts, Neil M55 Summerland Orca 24:45.00 18  Piche, Pierre M42 Omsc 5:4452
19 Kendel, Ben M39 Omsc 25:00.00 19  Alonso, Luis M52  English Bay 5:45.00
20 Wilkins, Bob M69  Salmon Arm Waves 26:15.00 20 Swan, Rob M48  Omsc 54500
21  Piche, Pierre M42 Omsc 26:47.34 21 Quilty, Nadine W48 Salmon Arm Waves 5:45.00 _
22 Heggenstaller, Shelley W54 Salmon Arm Waves 27:00.00 22 McKee, Scott M57  Salmon Arm Waves 5:45.00
23 Terpstra, Renate E W51 Vernon Masters 27:00.00 23 Krzic, Maja W54 Ubc Masters 5:45.00
24  Dallin, Christopher M54 Vernon Masters 27:00.00 24 McGrath, Ann W54 Victoria Masters 5:45.00
25 Cundiff, Don M39 Salmon Arm Waves 27:45.00 25  Cape, Alex W38 Victoria Masters 5:45.00
26 Kosmerly, Amanda J W46 Omse 28:00.00 26 Imada, Kelly W39 Omse 5:49.76
27  Askew, Claire W34  Salmon Arm Waves 28:15.00 27 McManus, John M63 Navy Masters 5:50.01
28 Horton, Steve M62 Wine Country 28:30.00 _ 28  Crofoot, Lisa W29  English Bay 5:50.63
29  Pearen, Richard M69  Vernon Masters 29:00.00 29 Dagg, Michelle W28 Nanaimo 5:50.90
30 Newth, Valerie W71 Omsc 29:50.00 30 Versfeld, Hella W67  Vernon Masters 5:58.30
31  Woodfield, Tiffany W43 Omsc 33:00.00 31 Freeman, Dale W57  Semiahmoo 5:58.90
32 Heidt, Charlotte W64 Wine Country 40:00.00 32 Summers, Scott M50 Edmonton Masters 5:59.00
33 Oliphant, Lawrie M60 Laurentian 6:00.00
Event 2 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 34  Kosmerly, Amanda J W46 Omse 6:00.00
Sponsor: Team Aquatics Supplies 35 Horton, Steve M62  Wine Country 6:00.00
Team Relay Seed Time 36 Pak, Melissa W33 Canadian Dolphin 6:10.00
1 Edmonton Masters X200 A 3:56.10 37  Chase, John M62 Delta Retreads 6:10.00
1) Lewis, Barry M55 2) McGinnis, Gail A W52 38 Peters, Joe M33  Summerland Orca 6:10.00
3) Y(?unger, Deborah A W47 4) Saretsky, Barry M48 39 Crofts, Neil M55 Summerland Orca 6:12.00
2 English Bay X100 A BO— 40 Manley, Theo P W62 White Rock Wave 6:12.30
3 English Bay X120 B 4300001 41 Nahm, Jill W32 Salmon Arm Waves 6:15.00
4 Victoria Masters X160 A 4:30.00 42 Dowling, Mike M70  North Shore 6:19.00
1) Abells, Joel M31 2) Winter, Dan M44 43 Arduini, Michelle W33 English Bay 6:30.00
5 37\)/51?13(1116 3:;1:21 wel X120 A 4) Yearwood, Lynn WiO 2000 44 Russell, Mhairi W40 Sal@on Arm Waves 6:30.00
1) Grille, Nicole W32 2) Finlan, Michelle W37 :Z ;Zzlzii ’;rr‘zz;ynn gé; Z‘:;fhmoo 2; g'gg e
3) Boon, Dalton M23 4) Henderson, Aaron M32 ’ b e
6 English Bay X160 C 45500 47 Kendel, Ben M39 Omsc 6:35.00
7 North Shore X200 A 5:15.00 48  Schmidt, Jan M66 Delta Retreads 6:40.00
8  Salmon Arm Waves X160 A sps00 | 49 Wilkins, Bob M69  Salmon Arm Waves 6:4150
1) Cundiff, Don M39 2) Askew, Claire W34 50  Martin, The Rock M50 Omse 6:5000
3) Burman, Fran W45 4) McKee, Scott M57 51 Gibbings, Don G M67  Summerland Orca 7:15.00
9 Delta Retreads X200 A 5:38.00 52 Cundiff, Don M39  Salmon Arm Waves 72000
1) Schmidt, Jan M66 2) Murray, Candace W47 o 53 Harder, Ken M63  Summerland Orca 72500
3) Rogers, Jan W61 4) Chase, John M62 54  Tweedale, Jon M42  North Shore 7:32.00 __
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Event 3 ...(Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle) 17 Mackie, Dean B M50  North Shore 1:15.00 _
Name Age Team Seed Time 18  Westmacott, Lauren W38 Victoria Masters 1:20.00
55 Newth, Valerie W71 Omsc 7:55.00 19 Cooke, Mike M48  Summerland Orca 1:23.00
56  Simpson, Mike M51  Salmon Arm Waves 8:00.00 20 Boduel, Nincole W29 English Bay 1:25.00
57  Heidt, Charlotte W64 Wine Country 8:20.05 _ 21 Triol, Bill M63 West Kootenay 1:25.00
58 Papadopoulos, Kenna W76 Winskill Otters 8:38.00 22 Imada, Kelly W39 Omsc 1:30.00
59  Hughes, Jacqui W66 Vernon Masters 8:40.00 23 Ridinger, Jon M43 Omsc 1:30.00
60  Frost, Paul M56 North Shore 8:58.50 _ 24 Dallin, Christopher M54 Vernon Masters 1:30.00
61 Ho, Fernanda W65 Winskill Otters 9:00.00 _ 25 Cooper, Donald M67  English Bay 1:32.00
62 Dyk, Mary Dyk W62 Hyde Creek 9:30.00 26  Freeman, Dale W57 Semiahmoo 1:35.00
63  Rostek, Colleen W44 North Shore 9:57.50 27 Manley, Theo P W62 White Rock Wave 1:37.20
64  Brussel, Betty M W93 Omsc 10:3540 28  Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 1:50.00
29 Hooper, Arlene L W58 Comox Valley 2:00.00
Event 4 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke 30 Trerice, Diane W49  Campbell River 2:02.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 31 Applegath, Brent M63  Vernon Masters 2:20.00
1 Cai, Michael M27 English Bay 23000 | 32 Smith, Christopher M85 Trillium Y 2:52.00
2 Iliscupidez, Bryan M M27 English Bay 2:30.00 33 Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 3:45.26
3 Score, Serge M56 Langley 2:4283
4 Corbett, Blair M33  Unattached 2:45.52 Event 6 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
5 Adamczyk, Emily W26 English Bay 2:48.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
6 Duprey, Nicholas M M38 English Bay 2:55.00 1 Shirokov, Russian Rocket M28 English Bay 5950
7 Berkhold, Graham M50 Glencoe Gators 2:5835 2 Cai, Michael M27 English Bay 1:05.00
8  Strach, Wayne R M62 Edmonton Masters 3:0478 3 Hooper, James M46  Ubc Masters 1:05.98
9 Henderson, Aaron M32  Winskill Otters 3:10.00 4 Tliscupidez, Bryan M M27 English Bay 1:08.00
10 Rhodes, Avila W61  Victoria Masters 3:15.00 5 Heusel, Peter M49  English Bay 1:08.50
11 Lauzon, Chantal W44 North Shore 3:1898 6  Driscoll, Shane M40 Omsc 1:10.00
12 Brimm, Daniel M66  Winskill Otters 32412 7 Boon, Dalton M23  Winskill Otters 1:11.00
13 Yurick, Rodney M38 Summerland Orca 3:30.00 _ 8  Corbett, Blair M33  Unattached 1:11.12
14 Harris, Greg M57 Omsc 3:3500 _ 9  Piekarski, Mikolaj M34  Ubc Masters 1:12.00
15 Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 Delta Retreads 3:5238 10 McCarthy, Thomas M33  Glencoe Gators 1:12.00
16  Burman, Fran W45  Salmon Arm Waves 3:55.00 _ 11 Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 1:12.50
17 Heggenstaller, Shelley W54 Salmon Arm Waves 3:5579 12 Mabee, Cindy W48  Victoria Masters 1:12.50
18  Arduini, Michelle W33  English Bay 3:56.64 13 Grille, Nicole W32  Winskill Otters 1:13.03
19  Pierson, Ginger L W71 Oregon Masters-37 4:0000 14 Adamczyk, Emily W26 English Bay 1:14.00
20 Mitchell, Traci W56 Wine Country 4:10.00 _ 15 McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 1:15.00
21 Holmwood, John M63  Vernon Masters 4:2000 _ 16  O'Connor, Alyssa M W19 Hyde Creek 1:15.00
22 Rostek, Colleen W44  North Shore 4:5350 17  Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 1:15.00
23 Hall, Beverley A W63 Wine Country 5:16.00 18  Mackie, Dean B M50 North Shore 1:15.00
24  Hayden, Ria Hayden W61 Wine Country 5:20.00 19 Yearwood, Lynn W50  Victoria Masters 1:18.00
20 Bell, John M56  English Bay 1:19.00
Event 5 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly 21 Ryan, Victoria W41 Yukon Graylings 1:19.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 22 Beaudin, Gilles M63  English Bay 1:19.50
I Ouchi, Kurt M42  Vemon Masters 10200 | 23 Corbett, Brian M58 Omse 1:20.00
2 Saretsky, Barry M48  Edmonton Masters 1:04.00 24  Westmacott, Lauren W38 Victoria Masters 1:20.00
3 Savage, Arthur M36  Hyack Burnaby 1:06.00 25 Shirriff, Janis W56 U of S Masters 1:20.30
4 Abells, Joel M31 Victoria Masters 1:07.12 26 Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 1:21.00
5 Craig, Rod M57  Canadian Dolphin 1:08.00 27  Zakala, John M55 Omse 1:22.00
6 DiPietro, Michael M25  English Bay 1:08.00 28  Stockstad, Danica W25 Semiahmoo 1:22.40
7  Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 1:08.50 29  Adams, Christine W43 Calgary Masters 1:22.50
8  Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 1:08.50 - 30 Lauzon, Chantal W44 North Shore 1:22.74 L
9 Coote, Brian M43 Semiahmoo 1:0990 31 Boduel, Nincole W29 English Bay 1:23.00
10 Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 1:1000 | 32 Lamon, Stephanie W39 Hyde Creek 12319
11 Robinson, Dale M43 Victoria Masters 1:10.00 33 Rhodes, Avila W61 Victoria Masters 1:25.00
12 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 1:12.00 34  McGrath, Ann W54 Victoria Masters 1:26.30 -
13 Hobbs, Brent M50 Omse 1:12.00 35  Crofoot, Lisa W29 English Bay 12729
14 Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 1:13.00 36  Finlan, Michelle W37 Winskill Otters 1:27.79
15 O'Connor, Alyssa M W19  Hyde Creek 1:1500 37 Denefle, Regis M50 English Bay 12800
16  Carlsen, Glenn M60  Kisu Masters 1:15.00 38 Brimm, Daniel M66 Winskill Otters 1:29.52
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Event 6 ...(Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)
Name Age Team Seed Time Event 7A Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
39  Dallin, Christopher M54 Vernon Masters 1:30.00 Team Relay Seed Time
40  Carmichael, Andrew M42  Chilliwack 13017 1 Edmonton Masters W160 A 1:54.03
41 Briggs, Sandy M51  English Bay 13150 2 Victoria Masters W160 A 2:02.00
42  Beer, Heike W49  Semiahmoo 1:32.00 1) Westmacott, Lauren W38 2) Reid, Jen W34
43 McCartin, Chantal W28 Omsc 1:33.00 - 3) Ye.arwood, Lynn W50 4) Rhodes, Avila W61
44 D'Auria, Ellen W49 Delta Retreads 13500 3 English Bay W100- A 2:05.00
45 Alonso, Luis M52 English Bay 13500 4 Engl‘lsh Bay W120 B 2:12.00
46 Taylor, Carol W60 Omse 13500 5 Semiahmoo Wi6o A 2:15.00
47  Stockstad, Anne Lynn W27  Semiahmoo 13500 6  Salmon Arm Waves W200 A 2:20.00
48  Mageau, Lynda W54 Winskill Otters 13528 2) Heggenstaller, Shelley W54
49  Mallach, Rob A M60 Omsc 1:36.00 3) Carson, Angela W51 4) Burman, Fran W45
U . — 7  Salmon Arm Waves WI120 B 2:20.00
20 Asht.cm, faimie W6 Enelish Bay R 1) Russell, Mhairi W40 2) Quilty, Nadine W48
o1 Harris, Greg MS7 Omse 13779 3) Taylor, Emily M W29 4) Nahm, Jill W32
52 Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 Delta Retreads 1:37.84 8  Delta Retreads W200 A 223.00
53 Haid, Liz C W57 Omse 1:40.00 1) Rogers, Jan W61 2) Murray, Candace W47
54 Martin, The Rock MS0 Omse 1:4000 3) Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 4) D'Auria, Ellen W49
35 Peters, Joe M33  Summerland Orea 1:4000 9  Vernon Masters W240 A 2:30.00
56  Quilty, Nadine W48 Salmon Arm Waves 1:40.00 10  Winskill Otters W240 A 2:55.00
57  Dagg, Michelle W28 Nanaimo 1:4020 1) Mageau, Lynda W54 2) Ho, Fernanda W65
58  Ingenhorst, Rudi J M69  Salmon Arm Waves 1:43.00 _ 3) Smith, Elizabeth W69 4) Papadopoulos, Kenna W76
59 MacKenzie, Jane W58  Salt Spring Is 1:4332 11 Wine Country W240 A 3:37.00
60 Cooke, Heather W46 Summerland Orca 1:43.83 1) Campbell, Sheila D W72 2) Hall, Beverley A W63
61 Ha, Amelie W38 English Bay 1:45.00 3) Hayden, Ria Hayden W61 4) Heidt, Charlotte W64
62 Burman, Fran W45 Salmon Arm Waves 1:45.00 12 Hyde Creek W200 A NT
63  Pearen, Richard M69  Vernon Masters 1:45.00
64 Hudson, Dana W44  Vernon Masters 1:46.37 : Event 8 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle
65 Vale, Gavin M22 Vernon Masters 1:48.00 Name Age Team Seed Time
66  Schmidt, Jan M66 Delta Retreads 1:49.00 1 Shirokov, Russian Rocket M28 English Bay 24.10
67 Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 1:50.00 2 Abells, Joel M31 Victoria Masters 25.65
68 Piche, Pierre M42 Omsc 1:50.22 3 Saretsky, Barry M48 Edmonton Masters 25.90
69 Trerice, Diane W49 Campbell River 1:51.00 4 Driscoll, Shane M40 Omsc 26.00
70  Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omsc 1:5235 5 Szucs, Nicholas M41 English Bay 26.18
71  Ray, Skip M76 White Rock Wave 1:53.50 6 Iliscupidez, Bryan M M27 English Bay 26.50
72 Carson, Angela W51 Salmon Arm Waves 1:57.00 7 Berkhold, Graham M50 " Glencoe Gators 26.54
73 Newth, Valeric W71 Omse 1:9.00 8  Hooper, James M46  Ubc Masters 26.86
74  Ho, Fernanda W65  Winskill Otters 2:00.00 9  Heusel, Peter M49  English Bay 26.90
75  Van Meer, Terry W65 Salmon Arm Waves 2:0020 10 Lewis, Barry M55 Edmonton Masters 26.95
76  Korbely, Erika W76 Hyde Creck 2:0129 11 Savage, Arthur M36 Hyack Burnaby 27.00
77 Holmwood, John M63 Vernon Masters 2:0500 12 DiPietro, Michael M?25 English Bay 27.20
78  Dyk, Mary Dyk W62 Hyde Creek 3.0000 13 Coote, Brian M43 Semiahmoo 27.30
79  Campbell, Sheila D W72 Wine Country 3.0000 14 Garwah, Chris N M48  Kisu Masters 27.50
15  Boon, Dalton M23  Winskill Otters 2750
Event 7 Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay 16 Bopp, Akasha M45 Omsc 28.00
Team Relay Seed Time 17  Piekarski, Mikolaj M34 Ubc Masters 28.00
1 English Bay MI100 A 1:49.99 18  Goble, Bryan F M46 Vernon Masters 28.01
2 Vernon Masters M200 A 1:59.00 19 Winter, Dan M44  Victoria Masters 28.05
3 English Bay MI20 B 1:59.99 20  Grille, Nicole W32 Winskill Otters 28.41
4 English Bay M160 C 2:09.99 21  Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 28.80
5 English Bay M200 D 2:18.00 22 Duprey, Nicholas M M38  English Bay 29.00
6  Salmon Arm Waves M240 A 2:2000 23 Mabee, Cindy W48  Victoria Masters 29.00
1) Wilkins, Bob M69 2) Simpson, Mike M51 24 Dallin, Christopher M54 Vernon Masters 29.00
3) Ingenhorst, Rudi ] M69 4) McKee, Scott M57 25  Stamhuis, Mike M64  Vernon Masters 29.02
7  North Shore M200 A 2:28.00 26 Dimitrescu, Hannah W32 Edmonton Masters 29.10
27 Reid, Jen W34 Victoria Masters 29.15
28 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 29.50
29 Ryan, Victoria W41 Yukon Graylings 29.50




Okanagan Masters Swim Club

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:57 PM 19/04/2017 Page 4
2017 MSABC Provinical Championships - 21/04/2017 to 23/04/2017

Psych Sheet

Event 8 ...(Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle) 86 Ray, Skip M76 White Rock Wave 3850
Name Age Team Seed Time 87 MacKenzie, Jane W58  Salt Spring Is 38.82

30 Pipes, Karlyn A W55 Palm Beach Maste-50 2981 88 Cooke, Heather W46 Summerland Orca 38.92
31 McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 2990 89 Ha, Amelie W38 English Bay 39.00
32 Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 3000 90 Tweedale, Jon M42 North Shore 39.00
33 Peters, Joe M33  Summerland Orca 30.00 91 Schreiber, Curtis M56 Omsc 39.00
34 Zakala, John M55 Omsc 3046 92  Burman, Fran W45 Salmon Arm Waves 39.00
35  Yearwood, Lynn W50 Victoria Masters 3050 93  Marshall, Roy M19 Hyde Creek 39.06
36 Strach, Wayne R M62 Edmonton Masters 3054 94  Burke, France W51 Omse 39.23
37  Briggs, Sandy M51  English Bay 3099 95  McKenzie, Jesse M31 Omsc 39.60
38 Swan, Rob M48 Omsc 31.00 96 Harder, Ken M63 Summerland Orca 40.00
39  Vale, Gavin M22 Vernon Masters 31.00 97  Taylor, Emily M W29 Salmon Arm Waves 40.00
40  Adams, Christine W43  Calgary Masters 3133 98  Applegath, Brent M63  Vernon Masters 40.00
41  Beaudin, Gilles M63  English Bay 3150 99  Frost, Paul M56 North Shore 40.82
42 Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 31.50 100  Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 42.00
43 Lamon, Stephanie W39 Hyde Creek 3185 101 Yurick, Rodney M38 Summerland Orca 43.00
44 Kalas, Pam W41 Canadian Dolphin 3190 102  Carson, Angela W51 Salmon Arm Waves 43.00
45  Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 32,00 103 Smith, Christopher M85  TrilliumY 43.00
46  Cooper, Donald M67 English Bay 3200 104  Gibbings, Don G M67 Summerland Orca 44.00
47  Eckley, Gareth M54  Omsc 3200 105 Korbely, Erika W76 Hyde Creek 44.56
48 McKee, Scott M57 Salmon Arm Waves 32.00 106  Van Meer, Terry W65 Salmon Arm Waves 44.62
49  Rhodes, Avila W61 Victoria Masters 32.00 107 Heggenstaller, Shelley W54  Salmon Arm Waves 44.64
50 Triol, Bill M63  West Kootenay 3200 108  Simpson, Mike M51  Salmon Arm Waves 45.00
51 McManus, John M63 Navy Masters 3202 109  Mitchell, Traci W56 Wine Country 45.00
52 McGrath, Ann W54 Victoria Masters 3250 110  Trerice, Diane W49 Campbell River 47.00
53 Kraft, Nicole W32 Omsc 33.00 111 Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omsc 4733
54 Beer, Heike W49  Semiahmoo 33.00 112 Ho, Fernanda W65 Winskill Otters 48.00
55 Horton, Steve M62  Wine Country 33.00 113 Bazzana, Patrice I W51 Omsc 50.00
56  Sribney, Karen W50 Glencoe Gators 33.00 114  Hughes, Jacqui W66 Vernon Masters 50.00
57 Musseau, Taylor W27 Omsc 33.00 _ 115 Papadopoulos, Kenna W76 Winskill Otters 51.00
58  Carmichael, Andrew M42 Chilliwack 3325 116  Heidt, Charlotte W64 Wine Country 5173
59 Harris, Greg M57 Omsc 3343 117 MacKinnon, Sue M W60 Yukon Graylings 5400
60 Parker, Debra W60 Omsc 3395 118  Smith, Elizabeth W69 Winskill Otters 55.00
61 Chase, John M62 Delta Retreads 34.00 119  King-Jones, Philip M77 Unattached 55.00
62  Finlan, Michelle W37 Winskill Otters 3440 120  Dyk, Mary Dyk W62  Hyde Creek 5800
63 Ridinger, Jon M43  Omsc 3480 121  Stamhuis, Conny W85 Omsc 5800
64 Pak, Melissa W33 Canadian Dolphin 3500 122 Campbell, Sheila D W72 Wine Country 1:00.00
65 Wang, Jaya W35 Calgary Masters 35.00 123 Carviel, Ross M87 Omsc 1:05.00
66  Schmidt, Jan M66 Delta Retreads 3500 124  Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 1:08.60
67 Kendel, Ben M39 Omsc 3500 125 Hayden, Ria Hayden W61 Wine Country 1:10.00
68  Russell, Mhairi W40 Salmon Arm Waves 35.00
69 Versfeld, Hella W67 Vernon Masters 35.00 : Event 9 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
70  Mehus, Glen M63 Wine Country 3500 Sponsor: Sun Rype
71  Rogers, Jan W61 Delta Retreads 3620 Name Age Team Seed Time
72 Lopez, Georgina W73 North Shore 3620 1 Cai, Michael M27  English Bay 2:20.00
73 Taylor, Carol W60 Omsc 3650 2 Corbett, Blair M33 Unattached 2:31.18
74 Arduini, Michelle W33 English Bay 3683 3 Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 2:38.00
75  Fleming, Laura W36 Omsc 3689 4 O'Connor, Alyssa M W19 Hyde Creek 2:40.00
76  Murray, Candace W47 Delta Retreads 37.00 5 Mackie, Dean B M50  North Shore 2:40.00
77 Balderson, Brenda W63 Omse 37.00 6 Carlsen, Glenn M60  Kisu Masters 2:4288
78  McCartin, Chantal W28 Omsc 37.00 7  Dimitrescu, Hannah W32 Edmonton Masters 2:43.00
79  Cundiff, Don M39 Salmon Arm Waves 37.00 8 Grille, Nicole W32 Winskill Otters 2:44.67
80  Ashton, Jaimie W46 English Bay 3716 9 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 2:45.00
81 Mallach, Rob A M60 Omsc 38.00 10 Hobbs, Brent M50 Omsc 2:45.00
82  Martin, The Rock M50 Omsc 38.00 11 Stockstad, Danica W25 Semiahmoo 2:4727
83 Ingenhorst, RudiJ M69  Salmon Arm Waves 3800 12 Boduel, Nincole W29  English Bay 2:5000 _
84  Terpstra, Renate E W51 Vernon Masters 3800 13 Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 2:50.00
85 Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 Delta Retreads 3805 14 Shirriff, Janis W56 U of S Masters 2:53.50
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Event 9 ...(Mixed 200 SC Meter IM) 34  Courtney, Marilyn W58 Vernon Masters 1:45.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 35 Hudson, Dana W44 Vernon Masters 1:50.61
15 Lauzon, Chantal W44 North Shore 3:00.00 36  Rogers, Jan W61 Delta Retreads 51,50
16  Cooke, Mike M48  Summerland Orca 3:01.08 37  Smith, Elizabeth W69 Winskill Otters 1:55.00
17  Henderson, Aaron M32 Winskill Otters 3:05.00 38 Newth, Valerie W71 Omsc 2:00.00 _
18 Imada, Kelly W39 Omsc 3:12.00 39 Carson, Angela W51 Salmon Arm Waves 2:00.00
19  Freeman, Dale W57  Semiahmoo 3:1230 40 Bazzana, Patrice | W51 Omsc 2:05.00
20  Summers, Scott M50 Edmonton Masters 3:13.00 _ 41 Nahm, Jill W32  Salmon Arm Waves 2:05.00
21  Finlan, Michelle W37 Winskill Otters 3:19.06 42  Ha, Amelie W38  English Bay 2:15.00
22 Stockstad, Anne Lynn W27 Semiahmoo 3:2000 43 Tweedale, Jon M42 North Shore 2:15.00
23 Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 3:30.00 44  King-Jones, Philip M77  Unattached 2:18.00
24 Quilty, Nadine W48 Salmon Arm Waves 3:30.00 45  Hughes, Jacqui W66 Vernon Masters 2:25.00
25 Dallin, Christopher M54 Vernon Masters 3:30.00 46  Rostek, Colleen W44 North Shore 3:09.30
26  Manley, Theo P W62  White Rock Wave 3:3530 .
27 Courtney, Marilyn W58  Vernon Masters 3:4000 Event 11 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
28 Dagg, Michelle W28 Nanaimo 3:4520 Name Age Team Seed Time
29 Dowling, Mike M70 North Shore 34900 1 Shirokov, Russian Rocket M28 English Bay 29.70
30 Hooper, Arlene L W58 Comox Valley 4:05.00 2 Hooper, James M46 Ubc Masters 3096
31 Pearen, Richard M69  Vernon Masters 41000 3 lliscupidez, Bryan M M27  English Bay 3100
32 Trerice, Diane W49 Campbell River 41400 4 DiPietro, Michael M25 English Bay 3250
33 Holmwood, John M63  Vernon Masters 41500 5 Martin, The Rock M50 Omse 3500 _
34  Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 7:00.97 6 Driscoll, Shane M40  Omse 3540
7 Goble, Bryan F M46 Vernon Masters 35.45
Event 10 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke 8 Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 36.00
Name Age Team Seed Time 9 Score, Serge M56 Langley 36.00
1 Savage, Arthur M36 Hyack Burnaby 1:07.50 _ 10 Szucs, Nicholas M41 English Bay 36.50
2 Mabee, Cindy W48  Victoria Masters 1:07.50 _ 11 Corbett, Blair M33  Unattached 36.64
3 McCarthy, Thomas M33  Glencoe Gators 1:11.00 12 Adamczyk, Emily W26 English Bay 37.00
4 Adamczyk, Emily W26 English Bay 1:12.00 13 Bopp, Akasha M45 Omsc 37.00
5 Boon, Dalton M23  Winskill Otters 1:1230 14 Grille, Nicole W32 Winskill Otters 37.28
6  Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 1:14.00 15 Pipes, Karlyn A W55 Palm Beach Maste-50 37.54
7 Reid, Jen W34 Victoria Masters 1:1475 16  Strach, Wayne R M62  Edmonton Masters 37.63
8 Mackie, Dean B M50 North Shore 1:15.00 17  Corbett, Brian M58 Omsc 38.00
9  Ouchi, Kurt M42 Vernon Masters 1:15.00 18  Beaudin, Gilles M63 English Bay 38.50
10 Yearwood, Lynn W50 Victoria Masters 1:16.00 _ 19 Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 38.50
11 Boduel, Nincole W29 English Bay 1:18.00 20 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 39.00
12 Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 1:18.00 21  McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 39.50
13 Kraft, Nicole W32 Omsc 1:20.00 22 Briggs, Sandy M51  English Bay 39.99
14 Sribney, Karen W50  Glencoe Gators 1:2000 _ 23 Duprey, Nicholas M M38  English Bay 40.00
15 Brimm, Daniel M66  Winskill Otters 12132 24  Rhodes, Avila W61 Victoria Masters 40.00
16  Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 1:23.00 25  Yearwood, Lynn W50 Victoria Masters 41.54
17 Crofoot, Lisa W29  English Bay 1:2942 26  Adams, Christine W43 Calgary Masters 41.94
18  Wilkins, Bob M69  Salmon Arm Waves 1:2950 27  McGrath, Ann W54 Victoria Masters 42.20
19  Alonso, Luis M52  English Bay 1:30.00 28 Lauzon, Chantal W44 North Shore 42.40
20 Parker, Debra W60 Omsc 1:30.00 29  Finlan, Michelle W37 Winskill Otters 42.93
21  Taylor, Emily M W29 Salmon Arm Waves 1:30.00 30 Vale, Gavin M22 Vernon Masters 43.00
22 McGrath, Ann W54  Victoria Masters 1:30.10 31 Musseau, Taylor W27 Omsc 43.00
23 Eckley, Gareth M54 Omsc 1:31.00 32 Harris, Greg M57 Omsc 43.83
24  McKenzie, Jesse M31 Omsc 1:3329 33 Schreiber, Curtis M56 Omsc 4400
25  Terpstra, Renate E W51 Vernon Masters 1:33.94 34 Mehus, Glen M63  Wine Country 4400
26  McCartin, Chantal W28 Omsc 1:36.00 _ 35 D'Auria, Ellen W49  Delta Retreads 44.39
27 Mageau, Lynda W54  Winskill Otters 1:36.17 36 Huerta, Salvador M67 North Shore 44.45
28  Ashton, Jaimie W46 English Bay 1:36.24 37 Mallach, Rob A M60 Omsc 4500
29 Fleming, Laura W36 Omsc 1:3871 38  Cundiff, Don M39  Salmon Arm Waves 4500 _
30  Crofts, Neil M55  Summerland Orca 1:40.00 _ 39 Ha, Amelie W38  English Bay 4700 _
31  McManus, John M63 Navy Masters 1:40.03 40  Burke, France W51 Omsc 4796
32 Cooper, Donald M67 English Bay 1:42.00 41 Fleming, Laura W36 Omsc 48.66
33 Peters, Joe M33 Summerland Orca 1:45.00 42 Lopez, Georgina W73 North Shore 4920
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Event 11 ...(Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke) 26
Name Age Team Seed Time 27

43 Yurick, Rodney M38 Summerland Orca 50.00 28
44 Pierson, Ginger L W71 Oregon Masters-37 50.00 _ 29
45 Burman, Fran W45  Salmon Arm Waves 50.00 30
46  Heggenstaller, Shelley W54 Salmon Arm Waves 5157 31
47 MacKenzie, Jane W58  Salt Spring Is 5191 32
48 Murray, Candace W47 Delta Retreads 53.00 33
49  Ashton, Jaimie W46 English Bay 53.18 34
50 Gibbings, Don G M67 Summerland Orca 5400 35
51 Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omse 5446 36
52 Ho, Fernanda W65  Winskill Otters 5450 37
53 Simpson, Mike M51  Salmon Arm Waves 55.00 38
54 Holmwood, John M63  Vernon Masters 55.00 _ 39
55 Mitchell, Traci W56 Wine Country 5540 _ 40
56  Frost, Paul M56 North Shore 5558 41
57  Trerice, Diane W49  Campbell River 5730 42
58  Van Meer, Terry W65  Salmon Arm Waves 5730 43
59  Ray, Skip M76 White Rock Wave 5750 44
60 Korbely, Erika W76 Hyde Creek 5957 45
61 Rostek, Colleen W44  North Shore 1:01.49 46
62  Carviel, Ross M87 Omsc 1:02.00 47
63 Stamhuis, Conny W85 Omse 1:03.00 48
64  Hughes, Jacqui W66 Vernon Masters 1:05.00 49
65  Smith, Elizabeth W69 Winskill Otters 1:10.00 50
66 Campbell, Sheila D W72  Wine Country 1:14.00 51
67 Hayden, Ria Hayden W61 Wine Country 1:20.00 52
68  Brussel, Betty M W93 Omsc 1:30.12 53
69  Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 1:5425 54
Event 12 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle 22
Sponsor: Tree Brewing 57
Name Age Team Seed Time 58

1 Cai, Michael M27 English Bay 2:05.00 _ 59
2 Lewis, Barry M55 Edmonton Masters 2:0895 60
3 Saretsky, Barry M48 Edmonton Masters 2:10.00 61
4 Abells, Joel M31 Victoria Masters 2:12.10 62
5 Berkhold, Graham M50 Glencoe Gators 2:13.42 63
6 Craig, Rod M57 Canadian Dolphin 2:14.00 64
7  Robinson, Dale M43 Victoria Masters 2:15.00 _ 65
8 Boon, Dalton M23  Winskill Otters 2:15.00 66
9 Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 2:15.16 67
10  Coote, Brian M43 Semiahmoo 2:1540 68
11 Reid, Jen W34 Victoria Masters 2:1845 69
12 Pipes, Karlyn A W55 Palm Beach Maste-50 2:1858 70
13 Corbett, Blair M33  Unattached 2:1898 71
14 Hobbs, Brent M50 Omsc 2:22.00 7
15 Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 2:22.35 73
16 Kalas, Pam W41 Canadian Dolphin 2:23.50 74
17 Stamhuis, Mike M64  Vernon Masters 2:24.00 75
18 McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 2:25.00 76
19  Driscoll, Shane M40 Omsc 2:25.00 77
20 Piekarski, Mikolaj M34 Ubc Masters 2:25.00 78
21  Stockstad, Danica W25 Semiahmoo 2:25.06 79
22 Zakala, John M55 Omsc 2:29.00 80
23 Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 2:30.00 81
24 Duprey, Nicholas M M38  English Bay 2:30.00 )
25 O'Connor, Alyssa M W19 Hyde Creek 2:30.00 3

Denefle, Regis
Kosmerly, Jack K
Shirriff, Janis
Strach, Wayne R
Peters, Joe
Rhodes, Avila
Brimm, Daniel
Alonso, Luis
Ellis, Sarah

Swan, Rob
Cooke, Mike
Adams, Christine
Crofoot, Lisa
Quilty, Nadine
McKee, Scott
Horton, Steve
Versfeld, Hella
Imada, Kelly
Wang, Jaya
Summers, Scott
Beer, Heike

Vale, Gavin

Cape, Alex
McManus, John
Freeman, Dale
Kosmerly, Amanda J
Carmichael, Andrew
Crofts, Neil

Pak, Melissa
Chase, John
Oliphant, Lawrie
Nahm, Jill
Dowling, Mike
Piche, Pierre
Manley, Theo P
Arduini, Michelle
Balderson, Brenda
Mageau, Lynda
Schmidt, Jan
Cooke, Heather
Stockstad, Anne Lynn
Taylor, Carol
Cooke, Anna-Lise
Kendel, Ben
Russell, Mhairi
Taylor, Emily M
Schreiber, Curtis
Finlan, Michelle
Heggenstaller, Shelley
Terpstra, Renate E
Cundiff, Don
Courtney, Marilyn
Ha, Amelie
Tweedale, Jon
Harder, Ken
Marshall, Roy
Frost, Paul

Ray, Skip

M50
M50
W56
M62
M33
wé6l
M66
M52
W28
M48
M48
w43
W29
w48
M57
M62
W67
W39
W35
M50
W49
M22
W38
M63
W57
W46
M42
M55
W33
M62
M60
W32
M70
M42
w62
W33
w63
W54
M66
W46
w27
W60
W50
M39
W40
W29
M56
W37
W54
W5l
M39
W58
W38
M42
M63
M19
M56
M76

English Bay

Omsc

U of S Masters
Edmonton Masters
Summerland Orca
Victoria Masters
Winskill Otters
English Bay
English Bay

Omsc

Summerland Orca
Calgary Masters
English Bay
Salmon Arm Waves
Salmon Arm Waves
Wine Country
Vernon Masters
Omsc

Calgary Masters
Edmonton Masters
Semiahmoo

Vernon Masters
Victoria Masters
Navy Masters
Semiahmoo

Omsc

Chilliwack
Summerland Orca
Canadian Dolphin
Delta Retreads
Laurentian

Salmon Arm Waves
North Shore

Omsc

White Rock Wave
English Bay

Omsc

Winskill Otters
Delta Retreads
Summerland Orca
Semiahmoo

Omsc

Delta Retreads
Omsc

Salmon Arm Waves
Salmon Arm Waves
Omsc

Winskill Otters
Salmon Arm Waves
Vernon Masters
Salmon Arm Waves
Vernon Masters
English Bay

North Shore
Summerland Orca
Hyde Creek

North Shore

White Rock Wave

2:30.38
2:32.00
2:32.10
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:39.00
2:39.13
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:42.00
2:44.00
2:44.91
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.30
2:46.16
2:47.00
2:49.99
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.04
2:52.00
2:53.00
2:57.03
2:58.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:01.00
3:02.08
3:02.30
3:02.84
3:03.00
3:03.50
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:07.00
3:07.81
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:15.00
3:19.00
3:19.81
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:35.14
3:39.81
3:45.00
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Event 12 ...(Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

Name Age Team Seed Time
84 Dagg, Michelle W28 Nanaimo 3:45.20
85  Smith, Christopher M85 TrilliumY 3:49.00
86  Smith, Elizabeth W69 Winskill Otters 4:00.00
87 Hall, Beverley A W63 Wine Country 4:10.00
88  Papadopoulos, Kenna W76 Winskill Otters 4:20.00
89 King-Jones, Philip M77 Unattached 4:20.00
90 Rostek, Colleen W44 North Shore 4:23.00
91  Van Meer, Terry W65 Salmon Arm Waves 4:30.00
92  Dyk, Mary Dyk W62 Hyde Creek 4:40.00

Event 13 Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:57 PM 19/04/2017 Page 7
2017 MSABC Provinical Championships - 21/04/2017 to 23/04/2017

Psych Sheet

20  Omsc
1) Stamhuis, Conny W85
3) Carviel, Ross M87

21  Wine Country
1) Hall, Beverley A W63
3) Horton, Steve M62

X320 A

3:45.00

2) Brussel, Betty M W93
4) Mallach, Rob A M60

X240 A

3:45.00

2) Hayden, Ria Hayden W61
4) Mehus, Glen M63

Event 14 Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle

Sponsor: Team Aquatic Supplies

Sponsor: Dr. Brent Barlow
Kelowna Wellness Clinic
Team

Relay

Seed Time

1 Edmonton Masters

X200

1) Younger, Deborah A W47

3) Saretsky, Barry M48
2 Victoria Masters
1) Yearwood, Lynn W50
3) Abells, Joel M31
English Bay
English Bay
Vernon Masters
English Bay
Edmonton Masters
Winskill Otters
1) Grille, Nicole W32
3) Boon, Dalton M23
9 Omsc
1) Imada, Kelly W39
3) Hobbs, Brent M50
10  English Bay
11 Omsc
1) Driscoll, Shane M40
3) Fleming, Laura W36
12 Omsc

[N B NV I N

X160

X100
X120
X240
X160
X160
X120

X200

A 2:01.30
2) McGinnis, Gail A W52
4) Lewis, Barry M55
A 2:09.00
2) Mabee, Cindy W48
4) Winter, Dan M44
2:10.00
2:16.00
2:18.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:26.00
2) Finlan, Michelle W37
4) Henderson, Aaron M32
C 2:30.00
2) Parker, Debra W60
4) Kirk, David M53

> wa»w

X200 D 2:30.00
X120 E 2:45.00
2) Bopp, Akasha M45
4) McCartin, Chantal W28
X160 F 2:45.00

1) Kosmerly, Amanda J] W46

3) Kendel, Ben M39
13 Omsc
1) Balderson, Brenda W63
3) Ridinger, Jon M43
14 Salmon Arm Waves
1) Carson, Angela W51
3) Nahm, Jill W32
15 Salmon Arm Waves
1) Ingenhorst, Rudi ] M69
3) Wilkins, Bob M69
16 Omsc

X200

X160

X240

X160

1) Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45

3) Martin, The Rock M50
17  Omsc
18  Omsc
19 Omsc

1) Taylor, Carol W60

3) Schreiber, Curtis M56

X200
X200
X200

2) Burke, France W51
4) Kosmerly, Jack K M50

D 3:00.00
2) Newth, Valerie W71
4) Piche, Pierre M42

A 3:05.00
2) Simpson, Mike M51
4) Cundiff, Don M39

B 3:05.00
2) Heggenstaller, Shelley W54
4) Van Meer, Terry W65

G 3:20.00

2) Musseau, Taylor W27
4) Eckley, Gareth M54

H 3:20.00
1 3:20.00
B 3:30.00

2) Bazzana, Patrice I W51
4) Harris, Greg M57

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Lewis, Barry M55 Edmonton Masters 9:27.00
2 Cai, Michael M27 English Bay 9:30.00
3 Carlsen, Glenn M60 Kisu Masters 9:55.77
4 Craig, Rod M57  Canadian Dolphin 9:57.00
5 Robinson, Dale M43 Victoria Masters 10:15.00
6 Reid, Jen W34 Victoria Masters 10:20.00
7 Kalas, Pam W41 Canadian Dolphin 10:30.00
8 Garwah, Chris N M48  Kisu Masters 10:30.00
9 Dimitrescu, Hannah W32 Edmonton Masters 10:40.30
10  Denefle, Regis M50 English Bay 10:45.00
11 Kirk, David M53  Omsc 11:00.00
12 Westmacott, Lauren W38 Victoria Masters 11:05.00
13 Stockstad, Danica W25 Semiahmoo 11:06.10
14 Ellis, Sarah W28 English Bay 11:40.00
15 Cooke, Mike M48 Summerland Orca 11:42.00
16  Kosmerly, Jack K M50 Omsc 11:45.00 _
17  McKee, Scott M57 Salmon Arm Waves 11:45.00
18  Oliphant, Lawrie M60 Laurentian 12:00.00
19 Quilty, Nadine W48 Salmon Arm Waves 12:00.00
20 Freeman, Dale W57 Semiahmoo 12:06.00
21 Kosmerly, Amanda J W46 Omsc 12:15.00
22 Chase, John M62 Delta Retreads 12:30.00
23 McManus, John M63 Navy Masters 12:30.05
24 Peters, Joe M33 Summerland Orca 12:40.00
25  Summers, Scott M50 Edmonton Masters 12:43.00
26 Dowling, Mike M70 North Shore 12:46.00
27 Horton, Steve M62 Wine Country 13:00.00
28 Kendel, Ben M39 Omsc 13:15.00
29  Wilkins, Bob M69  Salmon Arm Waves 13:19.40
30 Heggenstaller, Shelley W54 Salmon Arm Waves 13:25.02
31 Cooke, Heather W46 Summerland Orca 13:28.65
32 Russell, Mhairi W40 Salmon Arm Waves 13:45.00
33 Balderson, Brenda W63 Omsc 14:00.00
34 Piche, Pierre M42 Omsc 14:01.12
35 Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 Delta Retreads 14:07.16
36 Manley, Theo P W62 White Rock Wave 14:29.30
37  Cundiff, Don M39 Salmon Arm Waves 14:30.00
38 Dagg, Michelle W28 Nanaimo 14:35.15
39 Newth, Valerie W71 Omsc 15:38.00
40  Smith, Christopher M85 Trillium Y 15:49.00
41 Tweedale, Jon M42 North Shore 15:59.00
42 Schreiber, Danita Schreibe W54 Omsc 16:00.00
43 Dyk, Mary Dyk W62 Hyde Creek 19:30.00
44 Brussel, Betty M W93 Omsc 22:38.50
Event 15 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Savage, Arthur M36 Hyack Burnaby 2:23.00
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Event 15 ...(Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke) 27  Carmichael, Andrew M42  Chilliwack 1:39.50
Name Age Team Seed Time 28  Schreiber, Curtis M56 Omsc 1:41.00
2 McCarthy, Thomas M33  Glencoe Gators 2:37.00 _ 29 Arduini, Michelle W33 English Bay 1:43.70
3 Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 2:38.50 30  Quilty, Nadine W48 Salmon Arm Waves 1:45.00
4 O'Connor, Alyssa M W19 Hyde Creek 2:40.00 31 Baird, Cam M43  Salmon Arm Waves 1:45.00
5 Stamhuis, Mike M64  Vernon Masters 2:45.00 32  Fleming, Laura W36 Omsc 1:46.08
6  Yearwood, Lynn W50 Victoria Masters 2:45.00 33 Hudson, Dana W44  Vernon Masters 1:46.44
7  Kraft, Nicole W32 Omsc 2:47.00 34  Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 Delta Retreads 1:48.56
8 Hobbs, Brent M50 Omsc 2:50.00 35 Heggenstaller, Shelley W54 Salmon Arm Waves 1:49.61
9 DiPietro, Michael M25 English Bay 2:51.00 36 Pierson, Ginger L W71 Oregon Masters-37 1:50.00
10  Shirriff, Janis W56 U of S Masters 2:53.60 37 Russell, Mhairi W40 Salmon Arm Waves 1:50.00
11 Brimm, Daniel M66  Winskill Otters 2:5540 38 Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omsc 1:54.27
12 Stockstad, Danica W25  Semiahmoo 2:5920 39 MacKenzie, Jane W58  Salt Spring Is 1:54.76
13 Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 3:00.00 40  Newth, Valerie W71 Omsc 2:00.00
14 Cooke, Mike M48 Summerland Orca 3:04.00 41  Mitchell, Traci W56 Wine Country 2:00.46
15 Kalas, Pam W41 Canadian Dolphin 3:10.00 42 Rostek, Colleen W44  North Shore 2:03.12
16  Freeman, Dale W57 Semiahmoo 3:11.40 43 Trerice, Diane W49 Campbell River 2:05.00
17 Crofoot, Lisa W29 English Bay 3:11.58 44 Van Meer, Terry W65  Salmon Arm Waves 2:08.06
18  Alonso, Luis M52  English Bay 3:15.00 45  Carviel, Ross M87 Omsc 2:15.00
19  Terpstra, Renate E W51 Vernon Masters 3:20.00 46 Korbely, Erika W76 Hyde Creek 2:16.73
20 Mageau, Lynda W54  Winskill Otters 3:25.00 47 Ho, Fernanda W65 Winskill Otters 2:20.00
21  Wilkins, Bob M69 Salmon Arm Waves 3:27.80 48  Papadopoulos, Kenna W76 Winskill Otters 2:20.00
22 Parker, Debra W60 Omsc 3:30.00 49  Hall, Beverley A W63 Wine Country 2:37.00
23 Crofts, Neil M55 Summerland Orca 3:30.00 50 Hayden, Ria Hayden W61 Wine Country 2:42.01
24  Taylor, Emily M W29 Salmon Arm Waves 3:30.00 51  Brussel, Betty M W93 Omsc 2:57.57
25  Courtney, Marilyn W58 Vernon Masters 3:45.00 52 Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 3:34.29
26  Smith, Elizabeth W69 Winskill Otters 4:00.00
27  Stamhuis, Conny W85 Omsc 45200 Event 17 Mixed 200 SC Meter Butterfly
28  King-Jones, Philip M77 Unattached 5:1000 | Sponsor:Jugo Juice
Name Age Team Seed Time
Event 16 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke 1 Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 2:35.50
Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 2:36.00
1 Shirokov, Russian Rocket M28 English Bay 1:0444 3 Pipes, Karlyn A W55 Palm Beach Maste-50 2:41.13
2 Hooper, James M46 Ubc Masters 1:08.61 4 Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 2:50.00
3 lliscupidez, Bryan M M27 English Bay 1:10.00 5 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 2:50.00
4 Score, Serge M56 Langley 1:1639 6  Summers, Scott M50 Edmonton Masters 3:33.00
5 Adamczyk, Emily W26 English Bay 1:18.00 7 Dowling, Mike M70 North Shore 4:04.00
6 Driscoll, Shane M40 Omsc 1:18.00 _ 8  Smith, Christopher M85  Trillium Y 6:59.00
7  Berkhold, Graham M50 Glencoe Gators 1:2249
8  Corbett, Brian M58 Omsc 12300 Event 18 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke
9  Strach, Wayne R M62 Edmonton Masters 1:2338 Name Age Team Seed Time
10 Grille, Nicole W32 Winskill Otters 12372 1 Savage, Arthur M36 Hyack Burnaby 30.50
11 Mabee, Cindy W48 Victoria Masters 12400 2 Mabee, Cindy W48 Victoria Masters 31.80
12 McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 12500 3 Ouchi, Kurt M42  Vernon Masters 3200
13 Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 12500 4 Heusel, Peter M49  English Bay 3280
14 Goble, Bryan F M46  Vernon Masters 12550 5 Adamezyk, Emily W26  English Bay 33.00
15  Beaudin, Gilles M63  English Bay 12750 6  McCarthy, Thomas M33  Glencoe Gators 33.00
16  Duprey, Nicholas M M38 English Bay 1:2800 7 Boon, Dalton M23  Winskill Otters 33.70
17 Henderson, Aaron M32 Winskill Otters 1:2800 8  Reid, Jen W34 Victoria Masters 34.20
18  Rhodes, Avila W61  Victoria Masters 1:30.00 9  Kraft, Nicole W32 Omsc 35.00
19 Lauzon, Chantal W44 North Shore 1:31.74 10 Yearwood, Lynn W50 Victoria Masters 35.00
20  Adams, Christine W43 Calgary Masters 1:3340 11 Stamhuis, Mike M64  Vernon Masters 35.50
21  Briggs, Sandy M51 English Bay 1:3425 12 Ryan, Victoria W41  Yukon Graylings 35.50
22 Vale, Gavin M22 Vernon Masters 1:35.00 13 Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 36.00
23 Huerta, Salvador M67 North Shore 1:36.25 T 14 Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 38.80
24  Imada, Kelly W39 Omsc 13750 15  Shirriff, Janis W56 U of S Masters 38.80
25 D'Auria, Ellen W49 Delta Retreads 1:38.00 16  Sribney, Karen W50  Glencoe Gators 39.00
26  Harris, Greg M57 Omsc 1:38.95 17  Brimm, Daniel M66 Winskill Otters 39.32
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7

Salmon Arm Waves

M160

A 3:05.00

Name Age Team Seed Time 1) Simpson, Mike M51 2) Baird, Cam M43
18 Lamon, Stephanie W39 Hyde Creek 3956 3) McKee, Scott M57 4) Cundiff, Don M39
;(9) f/[l:g:;h%l:in \I\Xgi i?ig::j::sters jigg I Event 19A Women 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
21  Huerta, Salvador M67 North Shore 41.54 - Team Relay Seed Time
22 Eckley, Gareth M54 Omsc 42.00 - 1 Eflmonton Masters WI160 A 2:09.07
23 Terpstra, Renate E W51 Vernon Masters .15 : 2 VlCtOl:ia Masters w160 A . 2:1400
24 Finlan, Michelle W37 Winskill Otters 4235 1) Reid, Jen W34 2) Rhodes, Avila W61
25  McCartin, Chantal W28 Omse 43.00 - 3) Mfibee, Cindy W48 4) Westmacott, Lauren W38
26 Vale, Gavin M22 Vernon Masters 43.00 i Eziﬂzi E:i gigg i z;;gg -
27 McManus, John M63 Navy Masters 43.06 5 Semiahmoo W160 A 533,00 e
28 Carmichael, Andrew M42  Chilliwack 4338 6 Delta Retreads W200 A 55100 e
29 McKenzie, Jesse M31 Omsc 43.49 ) —_
30 Parker. Debra W60 Omsc 43.50 - 1) Roger§, Jan W61 2) Cooke, Anna-Lise W50
’ ) —_— 3) D'Auria, Ellen W49 4) Murray, Candace W47
31 Cooper, Donald M67  English Bay 400 7 Winskill Otters W240 A 2:55.00
32 Crofts, Neil M55  Summerland Orca 44.00 1) Mageau, Lynda W54 2) Ho, Fernanda W65
33 Beer, Heike W49 Semizhmoo 4400 3) Smith, Elizabeth W69 4) Papadopoulos, Kenna W76
34 Ingenhorst, RudiJ M69  Salmon Arm Waves 4500 8  Vernon Masters W240 A 25500
35 Simpson, Mike M51  Salmon Arm Waves 45.00 9  Salmon Arm Waves W160 A 3:05.00
36 Taylor, Emily M W29 Salmon Arm Waves 4500 _ 1) Taylor, Emily M W29 2) Heggenstaller, Shelley W54
37 Stockstad, Anne Lynn W27 Semiahmoo 4500 3) Nahm, Jill W32
38 Mehus, Glen M63  Wine Country 4500 10  Salmon Arm Waves W160 B 3:05.00
39 Fleming, Laura W36 Omse 4528 1) Russell, Mhairi W40 2) Van Meer, Terry W65
40 Taylor, Carol W60 Omse 46.00 _ 3) Quilty, Nadine W48 4) Askew, Claire W34
41  Ashton, Jaimie W46 English Bay 46.54 11 Hyde Creek W200 A NT
42 Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 48.00 .
43 Courtney, Marilyn W58  Vernon Masters 4800 Event 20 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle
44  Rogers, Jan W61 Delta Retreads 4850 Name Age Team Seed Time
45 Wang, Jaya W35 Calgary Masters 4900 1 Shirokov, Russian Rocket M28 English Bay 5365
46 Ha, Amelie W38 English Bay 49.00 2 Saretsky, Barry M48 Edmonton Masters 56.90
47  Arduini, Michelle W33 English Bay 4948 3 Lewis, Barry M55 Edmonton Masters 5730
48  Mallach, Rob A M60 Omsc 50.00 4 Abells, Joel M31  Victoria Masters 5777
49  Ho, Fernanda W65  Winskill Otters 5000 5 lliscupidez, Bryan M M27 English Bay 5850
50  Schmidt, Jan M66 Delta Retreads 5200 6  Garwah, Chris N M48  Kisu Masters 59.00
51 Newth, Valerie W71 Omsc 55.00 7 Berkhold, Graham M50 Glencoe Gators 59.04
52 Ray, Skip M76 White Rock Wave 5650 8  Szucs, Nicholas M41  English Bay 5925
53 Van Meer, Terry W65  Salmon Arm Waves 5719 9  Heusel, Peter M49  English Bay 59.50
54 Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omsc 57.02 10 Boon, Dalton M23  Winskill Otters 59.75
55 Carviel, Ross MS87 Omsc 58.00 T 11 Driscoll, Shane M40 Omsc 1:00.00 _
56  Stamhuis, Conny W85 Omsc 58.00 : 12 Hooper, James M46 Ubc Masters 1:00.00
57 Tweedale, Jon M42 North Shore 59.00 13 DiPietro, Michael M25 English Bay 1:01.49
58 Dyk, Mary Dyk W62 Hyde Creek 1:00.00 14 Craig, Rod M57  Canadian Dolphin 1:02.00
59  Smith, Elizabeth W69 Winskill Otters 1:0000 15  Coote, Brian M43  Semiahmoo 1:02.20
60 Korbely, Erika W76 Hyde Creek 1:04.08 16 Mabee, Cindy W48  Victoria Masters 1:02.50
61 Bazzana, Patrice [ W51 Omsc 1:05.00 17  Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 1:02.80
62  Hughes, Jacqui W66 Vernon Masters 1:05.70 18 Reid, Jen W34 Victoria Masters 1:03.50
63 Hall, Beverley A W63 Wine Country 1:0600 19 Duprey, Nicholas M M38 English Bay 1:04.00
64  King-Jones, Philip M77 Unattached 1:08.00 20 Winter, Dan M44  Victoria Masters 1:04.00
21  Grille, Nicole W32 Winskill Otters 1:0450
Event 19 Men 200 SC Meter Medley Relay 22 Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 1:0490 _
Team Relay Seed Time 23 Adamczyk, Emily W26 English Bay 1:05.00
1 English Bay MI100 A 2:00.00 24 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 1:05.00
2 English Bay MI120 B 2:05.00 25  Kirk, David M53  Omsc 1:05.00
3 Vernon Masters M200 A 2:12.00 26 McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 1:05.10
4  English Bay M160 C 2:15.00 27  Dimitrescu, Hannah W32 Edmonton Masters 1:05.20
5 English Bay M200 D 2:25.00 28  Stamhuis, Mike M64  Vernon Masters 1:05.50
6 North Shore M200 A 2:30.00 29  Peters, Joe M33 Summerland Orca 1:06.00
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Event 20 ...(Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle) 86 Lopez, Georgina W73 North Shore 1:26.60
Name Age Team Seed Time 87  Martin, The Rock M50 Omsc 1:27.00
30  Ryan, Victoria W41  Yukon Graylings 1:06.00 88 MacKenzie, Jane W58  Salt Spring Is 1:29.21
31 Dallin, Christopher M54  Vernon Masters 1:07.00 89  Murray, Candace W47 Delta Retreads 1:3000
32 Zakala, John M55 Omsc 1:08.00 90 Ha, Amelie W38  English Bay 1:30.00 _
33 Beaudin, Gilles M63  English Bay 1:08.50 91 Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 1:30.00
34 Boduel, Nincole W29 English Bay 1:09.00 92  Cundiff, Don M39 Salmon Arm Waves 1:30.00
35 Kosmerly, Jack K M50 Omsc 1:09.00 93  Terpstra, Renate E W51 Vernon Masters 1:30.00
36 Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 1:10.00 94  Hudson, Dana W44  Vernon Masters 1:30.72
37 Adams, Christine W43  Calgary Masters 1:10.80 95  Ray, Skip M76 White Rock Wave 1:33.00
38  Denefle, Regis M50  English Bay 1:1099 96  Applegath, Brent M63  Vernon Masters 1:34.00
39 Shirriff, Janis W56 U of S Masters 1:11.40 97  Pearen, Richard M69  Vernon Masters 1:35.00
40 Lamon, Stephanie W39 Hyde Creek 1:11.62 98  Courtney, Marilyn W58  Vernon Masters 1:35.00
41  Ellis, Sarah W28 English Bay 1:12.00 99 Tweedale, Jon M42  North Shore 1:37.00
42 McKee, Scott M57 Salmon Arm Waves 1:12.00 100  Gibbings, Don G M67 Summerland Orca 1:38.00
43 Triol, Bill M63  West Kootenay 1:12.00 101 Baird, Cam M43  Salmon Arm Waves 1:39.00
44 Musseau, Taylor W27 Omsc 1:12.00 102  Bazzana, Patrice I W51 Omsc 1:40.00
45 McManus, John M63 Navy Masters 1:12.07 103 Mitchell, Traci W56 Wine Country 1:43.72
46  Briggs, Sandy MS51  English Bay 1:1225 104 Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omsc 1:45.37
47 Cooper, Donald M67 English Bay 1:13.00 105  Smith, Christopher M85  Trillium Y 1:46.00
48 Beer, Heike W49  Semiahmoo 1:13.00 106  Van Meer, Terry W65  Salmon Arm Waves 1:46.13
49 Rhodes, Avila W61  Victoria Masters 1:13.00 107  Smith, Elizabeth W69  Winskill Otters 1:50.00
50 Swan, Rob M48 Omsc 1:14.00 108  Hughes, Jacqui W66 Vernon Masters 1:51.00
51 Lauzon, Chantal W44  North Shore 1:15.00 109 Heidt, Charlotte W64  Wine Country 1:51.66
52 Quilty, Nadine W48  Salmon Arm Waves 1:15.00 110  Papadopoulos, Kenna W76 Winskill Otters 1:53.00
53 Vale, Gavin M22  Vernon Masters 1:15.00 111 MacKinnon, Sue M W60 Yukon Graylings 1:55.00
54 Horton, Steve M62  Wine Country 1:15.00 112 Rostek, Colleen W44 North Shore 1:55.25
55 Carmichael, Andrew M42  Chilliwack 1:15.04 113 King-Jones, Philip M77 Unattached 1:56.00
56  Ridinger, Jon M43 Omsc 1:1540 114 Dyk, Mary Dyk W62 Hyde Creek 2:00.00
57 Crofoot, Lisa W29 English Bay 1:15.68 115 Campbell, Sheila D W72 Wine Country 2:15.00
58 Eckley, Gareth M54  Omsc 1:16.22 116  Carviel, Ross M87 Omsc 2:19.00
59 Wang, Jaya W35 Calgary Masters 1:16.36 117 Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 2:25.25
60 Parker, Debra W60 Omse 1:16.58
61 Harris, Gng M57 Omsc 1:17.53 L Event 21 Mixed 400 SC Meter IM
62 Pak, Melissa W33  Canadian Dolphin 1:18.00 Sponsor: Tree Brewing
63  Kosmerly, Amanda J W46 Omsc 1:1800 Name Age Team Seed Time
64  Chase, John M62 Delta Retreads 1:20.00 1 Carlsen, Glenn M60  Kisu Masters 5:32.91
65  Alonso, Luis M52  English Bay 1:20.00 2 O'Connor, Alyssa M W19 Hyde Creek 5:35.00
66 Marshall, Roy M19 Hyde Creek 1:2000 3 Pipes, Karlyn A W55 Palm Beach Maste-50 5:35.00
67 Kendel, Ben M39 Omsc 1:20.00 4 Robinson, Dale M43 Victoria Masters 5:40.00
68  Crofts, Neil M55 Summerland Orca 1:20.00 : 5 Hobbs, Brent M50 Omsc 5:55.00
69  Stockstad, Anne Lynn W27 Semiahmoo 1:220.06 6  Stockstad, Danica W25 Semiahmoo 5:55.30
70  Fleming, Laura W36 Omsc 122040 7  Cai, Michael M27 English Bay 5:59.00
71  Mageau, Lynda W54 Winskill Otters 12045 8  Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 6:00.00
72 Ashton, Jaimie W46 English Bay 122090 9 Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 6:00.00
73 Schmidt, Jan M66 Delta Retreads 12100 10 Kirk, David M53  Omsc 6:00.00
74 Piche, Pierre M42 Omsc 1:22.02 11 Hunter, Ben M36 Kingston BlueMar 6:05.00
75  McCartin, Chantal W28 Omsc 1:23.00 12 Henderson, Aaron M32 Winskill Otters 6:30.00
76  Taylor, Carol W60 Omsc 1:23.00 13 Imada, Kelly W39 Omsc 6:40.00
77 Manley, Theo P W62 White Rock Wave 12340 14 Summers, Scott M50 Edmonton Masters 6:54.00
78  Arduini, Michelle W33 English Bay 1:23.49 15 Brimm, Daniel M66  Winskill Otters 6:59.05
79  Balderson, Brenda W63 Omsc 1:24.00 16  Freeman, Dale W57 Semiahmoo 7:02.09
80 Cooke, Heather W46 Summerland Orca 1:24.13 T 17 Wilkins, Bob M69  Salmon Arm Waves 7:2220
81  Schreiber, Curtis M56  Omsc 12500 18 Dowling, Mike M70  North Shore 7:51.00
82  Nahm, Jill W32  Salmon Arm Waves 1:25.00 19 Pearen, Richard M69  Vernon Masters 8:35.00
83  Taylor, Emily M W29 Salmon Arm Waves 1:25.00
84  Rogers, Jan W61 Delta Retreads 12550
85 Cooke, Anna-Lise W50 Delta Retreads 1:26.00
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55 Horton, Steve M62 Wine Country 40.00
Event 22 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly 56  Denefle, Regis M50 English Bay 4030
Sponsor: Elisa Hoover 57  Crofoot, Lisa W29 English Bay 40.59
Name Age Team Seed Time 58  Pak, Melissa W33 Canadian Dolphin 41.00
1 Saretsky, Barry M48  Edmonton Masters 27120 59 Kosmerly, Amanda J W46 Omsc 42.00
2 Abells, Joel M31  Victoria Masters 2800 60 Mageau, Lynda W54  Winskill Otters 42.00
3 Savage, Arthur M36 Hyack Burnaby 2850 61 Taylor, Carol W60 Omsc 42.38
4 Ouchi, Kurt M42  Vernon Masters 2850 62 Manley, Theo P W62 White Rock Wave 42.39
5  Shirokov, Russian Rocket M28 English Bay 28.89 63  Ashton, Jaimie W46 English Bay 42.69
6 lliscupidez, Bryan M M27  English Bay 2900 64  McCartin, Chantal W28 Omsc 43.00
7  Szucs, Nicholas M41 English Bay 2932 65 McKenzie, Jesse M31 Omsc 44.90
8 DiPietro, Michael M25 English Bay 2950 66 Mallach, Rob A M60 Omsc 45.00
9  Driscoll, Shane M40  Omsc 2980 67 Ingenhorst, Rudi J M69 Salmon Arm Waves 45.00
10  Piekarski, Mikolaj M34 Ubc Masters 2980 68  Nahm, Jill W32  Salmon Arm Waves 45.00
11 Berkhold, Graham M50 Glencoe Gators 2994 69  Stockstad, Anne Lynn W27 Semiahmoo 45.90
12 Coote, Brian M43 Semiahmoo 3020 70 Martin, The Rock M50 Omsc 47.00
13 Younger, Deborah A W47 Edmonton Masters 31.50 71 Courtney, Marilyn W58 Vernon Masters 47.00
14  Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 Omsc 31.50 72 Bruno, Megan W19 Hyde Creek 48.00
15 Hindmarch, Sofi W36 Semiahmoo 3150 73 Taylor, Emily M W29 Salmon Arm Waves 48.00
16  Grille, Nicole W32 Winskill Otters 31.72 74 Lopez, Georgina W73 North Shore 48.32
17 Mabee, Cindy W48 Victoria Masters 3200 75  Cooke, Heather W46 Summerland Orca 49.56
18  Winter, Dan M44  Victoria Masters 3200 76 Kendel, Ben M39 Omsc 50.00
19 Boon, Dalton M23 Winskill Otters 3230 77 Ray, Skip M?76 White Rock Wave 50.00
20 McGinnis, Gail A W52 Edmonton Masters 3250 78  Trerice, Diane W49  Campbell River 52.20
21 Strach, Wayne R M62  Edmonton Masters 3296 79 Korbely, Erika W76 Hyde Creek 54.10
22 Giannoccaro, Louise W55 Calgary Masters 33.00 80 Hoover, Elisa A W32 Omsc 56.16
23 Boduel, Nincole W29 English Bay 3300 81  Hooper, Arlene L W58 Comox Valley 1:00.00
24 Drinnan, Siubhan Drinnan W42 Edmonton Masters 33.00 82  Applegath, Brent M63  Vernon Masters 1:00.00
25 O'Connor, Alyssa M W19 Hyde Creek 33.00 83 Ho, Fernanda W65  Winskill Otters 1:20.00
26  McCarthy, Thomas M33  Glencoe Gators 33.00 84 Mclnroy, Hebrina E W20 Chilliwack 1:43.10
27  Dallin, Christopher M54 Vernon Masters 33.00
28  Bopp, Akasha M45 Omsc 34.00 Event 23 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
29  Hobbs, Brent M50 Omsc 3400 _ | Sponsor: Jugo Juice
30 Sribney, Karen W50 Glencoe Gators 34.00 Team Relay Seed Time
31 Beaudin, Gilles M63  English Bay 3450 1 Edmonton Masters X200 A 1:46.08
32 Carlsen, Glenn M60  Kisu Masters 3450 1) Lewis, Barry M55 2) McGinnis, Gail A W52
33 Ryan, Victoria W41 Yukon Graylings 3450 3) Younger, Deborah A W47 4) Saretsky, Barry M48
34 Duprey, Nicholas M M38 English Bay 3500 2 Victoria Masters X120 A 1:50.00
35  Yeung, Shirley W31 Hyack Burnaby 3500 1) Winter, Dan M44 2) Abells, Joel M31
36 Krzic, Maja W54 Ubc Masters 3500 3) Reid, Jen W34 4) Mabee, Cindy W48
37  Yearwood, Lynn W50  Victoria Masters 3500 3 English Bay X100 A 2:05.00
38 Triol, Bill M63  West Kootenay 3500 4 Vernon Masters X240 A 2:06.00
39 Lauzon, Chantal W44 North Shore 3563 5 English Bay X120 B 2:08.00
40 Kosmerly, Jack K M50 Omse 3600 6 Edmonton Masters X160 B 2:10.00
41  Westmacott, Lauren W38 Victoria Masters 36.00 7 English Bay X160 € 2:15.00
42 Mehus, Glen M63  Wine Country 3600 8  Omsc X160 € 2:20.00
43 Dimitrescu, Hannah W32  Edmonton Masters 3620 1) Piche, Pierre M42 2) Kirk, David M53
44 Finlan, Michelle W37 Winskill Otters 36.32 3) Balderson, Brenda W63 4) Fleming, Laura W36
45  Adams, Christine W43 Calgary Masters 36.50 : 9 Omse X160 b 2:20.00
46 Cooper, Donald M67 English Bay 3700 1) Hobbs, Brent M50 2) Bopp, Akasha M45
47 Zalala, Join M55 Omse 3700 0 ?))Ig“:z/lor, Carol W60 20 ® 4) Imada, Kelly W39 22000
;‘i m‘é‘ia :Ey:m xzi \C:Cliiz iﬁiﬁ ; ;(1)(7) — 1) Driscoll, Shane M40 2) Kendel, Ben M39
o ’ — 3) McCartin, Chantal W28 4) Kosmerly, Amanda ] W46
50 Ridinger, Jon M43 Omsc 37.80 11 Salmon Arm Waves X240 A 2:20.00
51 Imada, Kelly W39 Omsc 3830 1) Wilkins, Bob M69 2) Van Meer, Terry W65
52 D'Auria, Ellen W49 Delta Retreads 3869 3) Ingenhorst, Rudi ] M69 4) Heggenstaller, Shelley W54
53 Piche, Pierre M42 Omsc 3947
54 Beer, Heike W49  Semiahmoo 40.00 _
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Team Relay Seed Time
12 Salmon Arm Waves X120 B 2:20.00
1) Cundiff, Don M39 2) Askew, Claire W34
3) Baird, Cam M43 4) Taylor, Emily M W29
13 Salmon Arm Waves X160 C 2:20.00
1) McKee, Scott M57 2) Quilty, Nadine W48
3) Simpson, Mike M51 4) Nahm, Jill W32
14  English Bay X200 D 2:25.00
15  North Shore X200 A 2:40.00
16 Omsc X200 A 3:00.00
1) Martin, The Rock M50 2) Corbett, Brian M58
3) Haid, Liz C W57 4) Schreiber, Danita Schreibe W54
17 Omsc X200 B 3:00.00
1) Eckley, Gareth M54 2) Schreiber, Curtis M56
3) Bazzana, Patrice | W51 4) Parker, Debra W60
18 Omsc X200 F 3:00.00
1) Kosmerly, Jack K M50 2) Mallach, Rob A M60
3) Newth, Valerie W71 4) Burke, France W51
19 Omsc X160 G 3:00.00
1) Guidi-Swan, Carmelle D W45 2) Musseau, Taylor W27
3) Harris, Greg M57 4) Ridinger, Jon M43
20 Omsc X200 H 3:00.00
21  Omsc X200 I 3:00.00
22 Wine Country X240 A 3:30.00
1) Mitchell, Traci W56 2) Hayden, Ria Hayden W61
3) Horton, Steve M62 4) Mehus, Glen M63
23 Winskill Otters X120 A 4:40.00

1) Grille, Nicole W32
3) Boon, Dalton M23

2) Finlan, Michelle W37
4) Henderson, Aaron M32




